
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	IONIZERS	10903	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $26,088.97
2025-10-01 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_ZeHZM2b -$563.54 $25,525.43
2025-10-01 Donation	from	Nancy	Curry txn_K9HZ5bb $50.00 $25,575.43
2025-10-01 4x8	sheet	of	utility	plywood txn_evHRyXk -$26.56 $25,548.87
2025-10-01 STAPLES	1470 txn_BZH8p0m -$10.82 $25,538.05
2025-10-01 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_MNHpnry -$100.00 $25,438.05
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Megan	Caruso txn_WBHANMb $100.00 $25,538.05
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Kristi	and	Richard	Law txn_4dH5JWE $500.00 $26,038.05
2025-10-02 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_LgHbVKr -$250.00 $25,788.05
2025-10-03 Amazon txn_78HnL5G -$6.46 $25,781.59
2025-10-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HOKvb $100.00 $25,881.59
2025-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/29	to	10/5 txn_evHRl5e -$49.00 $25,832.59
2025-10-06 Donation	from	Fern	Law txn_9KHy0NJ $200.00 $26,032.59
2025-10-06 Amazon txn_zVHyrXv -$8.11 $26,024.48
2025-10-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHQE5O $100.00 $26,124.48
2025-10-09 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3304 txn_rYHQROv -$19.84 $26,104.64
2025-10-09 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3304 txn_qkHX5xR -$5.38 $26,099.26
2025-10-12 Amazon txn_qkHXVaX -$256.76 $25,842.50
2025-10-13 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3304 txn_nEHM9J5 -$23.97 $25,818.53
2025-10-13 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3304 txn_rYHQrzn -$47.57 $25,770.96
2025-10-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/6	to	10/12 txn_gnHP840 -$14.00 $25,756.96
2025-10-15 Donation	from	Rupesh	Baker txn_78Hnlmr $100.00 $25,856.96
2025-10-15 Harbor	Freight	Tools	USA txn_R2Ho7ZR -$16.65 $25,840.31
2025-10-17 Amazon txn_2zHv8Oq -$24.35 $25,815.96
2025-10-20 AUTOZONE	#2239 txn_p5H02OM -$5.40 $25,810.56
2025-10-21 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_8rHrNAA -$723.08 $25,087.48
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Gene	Haas txn_78Hna0V $3,000.00 $28,087.48
2025-10-22 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3310 txn_WBHA7gm -$21.50 $28,065.98
2025-10-23 HOBBY-LOBBY	#583 txn_zVHylaq -$12.97 $28,053.01
2025-10-23 Donation	from	BTechSoft txn_K9HZYNo $1,036.27 $29,089.28
2025-10-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHX60z $200.00 $29,289.28
2025-10-24 Check	deposit	-	Little	Swan	Dancers txn_EyHPWRA $1,000.00 $30,289.28
2025-10-27 Amazon txn_ZeHZpON -$27.97 $30,261.31
2025-10-28 Harbor	Freight	Tools	USA txn_0eHqy9b -$8.65 $30,252.66
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHNpPG $100.00 $30,352.66

WITHDRAWN:	$2,222.58.	DEPOSITED:	$6,486.27. $30,352.66

The	Ionizers	10903	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Ionizers	10903's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


